CAIXA

.. Extrato das Contas Individuais
Origem do Extrato:

GovConta CAIXA:

Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov Nr. Doc. Historico
01/12/2016 000000 REM BASICA
01/12/2016 000000 CRED JUROS
01/01/2017 000000 REM BASICA
01/01/2017 000000 CRED JUROS

30/12/2016 - Saldo Atualizado

GOVCONTA CAIXA
4593600001
4593/013/00003518-0
MUNICIPIO CORONEL VIVIDA

da=: 01/12/2016 até: 31/12/2016

Taxa

0,14280000
0,00500000
0,18490000
0,00500000

Valor (R4
a2i0r { !

2,70C 1.892,99C
9,46C 1.902,45C
3,52C 1.905,97C
9,53C 1.915,50C

1.915,50C



